®
Maplef  |  http://www.maplefvalves.ca/
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Pre-assembled, tested and ready for installation
compact valve package
PN25 Rated DZR Brass Unit
Pressure Independent Control Valve with different
Actuators (On-Off/Floating/ Modulating types)
Full bore extended handle ball valves for Supply,
Return & Bypass
Inbuilt Y-Strainer with Drain
Inbulit Flow Measuring Orifice
Differential pressure and temperature measurment
ports
Stainless Steel Braided Flexibles Hoses for Supply and
return connection 300mm (Standard) length.
EPP Insulation cover
Reduced installation time
Colour coded extended handles for identification of
flow Supply, Return and bypass
Flow directions markings on package unit and insu-
lation cover
Easy access for measurment, maintenance and
cleaning strainers
DN
L W H P Model No.
mm inches
15 ½” 197 211 117 106 ML-CFCU-15-A/AB
20 ¾” 213 233 130 113 ML-CFCU-20-A/AB
25 1” 237 261 135 130 ML-CFCU-25-A/AB
25 1” 280 290 150 160 ML-CFCU-25-AB (HF)
32 1¼” 280 290 150 160 ML-CFCU-32-AB
FEATURES / CHARACTERSTICS
*All dimensions are nominal (indicative)
Actual dimensions may vary
CONNECT FCU VALVE PACKAGE, PN25